
TARHEEL TRIANGLE CAT FANCIERS            
Invite You To Help Us Celebrate 

THAT BLOOMIN’ CAT SHOW 
May 10th 

NC State Fairgrounds, Raleigh, North Carolina 
 

NEW FORMAT!  ONE DAY SHOW!  

225 Limit Does Not Include Household Pet Entries! 

 
SHOW LOCATION: The show will be held in the Scott Building on the NC State Fairgrounds, 1025 Blue Ridge Rd. 
Raleigh, NC 27607. 919.821.7400. The building has Air Conditioning. The show hall is handicapped accessible. There is 
no smoking in the show hall. A map will be sent with your confirmation, or see ncstatefair.org 
SHOW HOTEL: There is no official show hotel. A list of hotels will be sent with confirmation.  
SHOW HOURS: Check in will be from 7:30 to 8:30 am on Saturday. Judging will begin at 9:00 am. Advertised show hours 
will be 9 am to 5 pm. 
SUPPLIES: Litter will be furnished, bring your own litter boxes. New exhibitors should bring fabric and clips to drape the 
cages. Each cage is approximately 24”x24”x24”. 
HOUSEHOLD PETS: Household Pets will be judged at 4 different times. Kittens must be over 4 months old, and all pets 8 
months old or older must be spayed or neutered. No declawed cats or kittens may be show. Pets should be transported to 
the show in a carrier.  
GENERAL: All cats and kittens entered or present in the show hall should be inoculated before entry by a licensed 
veterinarian against feline enteritis, feline rhinotracheitis, calici viruses and rabies. Cats and kittens should be tested for 
FeLV before entry. All claws must be clipped prior to benching. No kitten under 4 months of age will be permitted in the 
show hall. CFA show rules will be strictly enforced. A copy of the Show Rules may be obtained for $5 from: CFA, P.O Box 
1005, Manasquan, NJ 083736-1005.  
NOTE: Phone entries WILL NOT be accepted. Mark Express/Overnight envelopes Signature Not Required to avoid 
delays.  

FEES 
First Entry (includes catalog)          
Second Entry (same owner)     
Additional Entry (same owner) 
Double Cage (if available) 
Grooming Space (if available) 
End of Row Benching 
Substitutions (before closing) 
Return Check Fee 

Special Discount on CH/PR Cats 
must compete as CH/PR at show  

All Entries Paid at Check-In  

$48 
$38 
$32 

$20 
$30 
$20 
$10 
$25 
-$5 

 
+$5 

FOUR RING HOUSEHOLD PET SHOW 

Household Pets (includes catalog)         $25 

 
VENDORS 
Ginger Brown 
Contact #: 

919.872.8244 
NO CALLS AFTER 9 PM 

6 ALLBREED 
 

~ JUDGES ~ 
 

LARRY ADKISON 
BARBARA SUMNER 
DIANA DOERNBERG 
JO ANN CUMMINGS 

LYNN SEARCH  
NANCY DODDS 

ENTRY CLERK 
Justin Pelletier 

3111 Parkersburg Street 
Raleigh, NC  27616 
Home: 919.413.5892 
Fax: 919.678.1580 

zoecoon@yahoo.com 
NO CALLS AFTER 10 PM 
Closing Date: 05/05/08 

@ Midnight 
Make Checks Payable to TTCF 

 

SHOW MANAGER 
Laura Shimer 

lshimer308@yahoo.com 
Contact #: 919.303.1567 
NO CALLS AFTER 9 PM 

 

Enter online @ 
www.catshows.us 

 


